Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2019

1.TC Rot-Weil3 Wiesloch e.V. (11830)
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Anlage
Am Schwimmbad 4, 69168 Wiesloch
G 06222 2860 club@tcwiesloch.de

Hallenadresse
Am Schwimmbad 6, 69168 Wiesloch
G 06222 2860 club@tcwiesloch.de

Sportwart/in
FuBer, Stefan
T 0151 21772919 stefan.fusser@tcwiesloch.de

Jugendwart/in

Wagenblal3, Markus
T 01727662342 markus.wagenblass@tcwiesloch.de
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Damen 50 1

MF: Petra Engler; T 0622415499

engler-nussloch@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

[ e
w N P O

14

Engler, Petra
Wiederkehr, Heike
Neumann, Simone
Grasemann, Susanne
Reinhardt-Klein, Ulrike
Peters, Ina

Karbach, Doris
Walther, Silke
Michel-Scholz, Susanne
Schulz, Helga
Flender, Ute
Heinzmann, Anne
Haegermann, Bianca
Richter, Barbara

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25900189
26000145
26802961
26101116
26100218
25600178
26351628
26551044
25901158
26001328
26451293
26001195
25301516
25601507

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



